ASPI-0310FS
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
RoHS
Compliant
3033 2  E s p e ranza ,  Ran c ho San t a Mar g ari t a ,  Cali f or ni a 9268 8
te l 949-546-800 0 |  f ax  949-546-800 1 |  ww w . abra c on .c o m
Revised: 09.10.10Visit www.abracon.com for Terms & Conditions of Sale
FEATURES: APPLICATIONS:

                  ASPI-0310FS -           -
Packaging
T: Tape and Reel
(1kpcs / reel)
T4: Tape and Reel
(4kpcs / reel)
Inductance Code
Please refer to the
table above
Part Number Inductance  DCR Saturation
Current
Temperature
Rise Current Marking
Units μH±20% mΩ±20% A A －
Symbol L DCR Isat* Irms* －
ASPI-0310FS-1R0N*    1.0 (±25%) 50 (±25%) 1R0
ASPI-0310FS-2R2M 2.2 95 1.10 1.10 2R2
ASPI-0310FS-3R3M 3.3 140 0.90 0.95 3R3
ASPI-0310FS-4R7M 4.7 190 0.77 0.90 4R7
ASPI-0310FS-6R8M 6.8 300 0.63 0.70 6R8
ASPI-0310FS-100M 10.0 450 0.54 0.67 100
ASPI-0310FS-150M 15.0 650 0.43 0.50 150
ASPI-0310FS-220M 22.0 1030 0.35 0.40 220
ASPI-0310FS-330M 33.0 1100 0.26 0.35 330
ASPI-0310FS-470M 47.0 1800 0.23 0.25 470
* The tolerance of L and DCR for 1R0 is ±25%.
**The rated current is subject to change depending upon the temperature cooling condition.
ULTRA LOW PROFILE SHIELDED SMD CHIP POWER INDUCTOR
Inductance: 100kHz,0.3V, Ta=20°C